' Tax Indonesia /20153 A /09 &
2015 EDFHBFBTER "/ E 4 & 2 H EREMBHEEZDHELDIRFIFIEL ™/ (1 ITER
HRNDr—5Y I —ER T BFEL B R TL T B8 E A% 31 £ E W1TICBT 835
LBIERTS 19 £1 18 5% — HEFDZIIATB1 b7 TP B EBY—E XIS
B VAT™

TaxFlash

2015 FEDFHFREEHE

KEDQFINEZZEOEMIHEN, 1O RRTERBRLRE (DGT) [ 2015 FEDHBREICLLHFUNE
BEMERD 3 75, 73.5 KILET (9 50 BRIV [SBELTOET . COBUBBERBRE
RSB LU HEIEESIZ, 2015 F 2 B 13 B+ OEF K EEE No.SE-09/PJ/2015 A FISE % 9
FDITHESNTOET,

ERBREFAEERIEMBEEDI TSAT7UoRAMLEZERLI-LDO T HICUTOMBREICEREST
T:%)o)—ej-o

1. EANMERE:

- HABRFHNOERASEONLMBE

o ATLATEEREOR TREMEMSIZTOTLOMEE
« BHARBLVERERICRET HMHE

2. EANMFAE:

. H-EEE

- HEEOBLMEA
« JRJzviariL

pwc www.pwc.com/id



B EIZ, SE B 9 EEREHETICRT BN DHRO EMTMITELERELTOET, AU TO
BYTT,

1L BRFARBEE SR

COEEF RFRAEEDBERIHT EMREDERBRDOERDESVNESRI S ETHREFEDENTMHT
EHELVDAMRICEVTVET . AR FEABBEEELRIIMBBLNSEL-RBETHEEHBEEED B I
BB TEALTHEINT Y SEF 9 S TRESNIARELLRIL 45%TY

2. RILFERISIE LE 3

¥ ETHMEBIZEELTHAINS L —DDLEEL, BFRABEDEREINSELHXRILFEDEMS T, COLEDE
BiX B BEOREBOHRBRAENBEREN. HAVEIERAEN L > TELEYET . SEE 9 ETHRESNT-IE
R 12% T, R LLEE 120%TT,

3. EffHREEER LR

COLEIRBAEENRELEMARBICEIEHEINET , SEE 9 S THRESNIAZELLFEL 13%TY,

B4 T2 R ERBEMBEAEEDHEX AL ER

RKEDROIZ, BFREBITRERHNEZENLOLYELDEREF/ILOICE 4 F 2 BRERGMBRBEEDERZE
HET 9 %R A No.PER-01/PJ/2015(LLRIPER #H 1 5 N EAMLEL, BRHMNED—EICTHRENEREIND
HEE. 1\ I=AV R R TR (Sertifikat Bank Indonesia/SBI) &V L EFEE NS DF FIZEAT H1FRIZD
WTEXGEEAHYEL=(TEX 1.31) . PER F 1 SO FM(E PwC TaxFlash 2015 F 7 §E2 TSRS,

PER % 1 513 2015 & 3 ADBRFMFIERE (REHAR 2015 F 4 A 20 B) A o@AZRKT S FETLIz. LM
L. Efi#BI(% 2015 F 2 A 20 BIZAIDRE| No.PER-08/PJ/2015 AL . - TEMAHSHETIE PER F 1
SNEREERTHEFRELEL=.

I IHEE B A RIND T—21 > H—E X

FLULSINMERE (VAT) % (2009 5 VAT &S 42 B) &, 5—2) T H—E XX VAT OFRENTHHERELT
WEF . 2015F 2 A 2 B, BEILX. VAT REN D —2) 0 G H—E R FBEENEET DB TR MEHEH
BT DIEL(F. INSEMYRS L TRELRBEEE T H2L) #E 7511153 E] No.18/PMK.010/2015 (LLF
PMK % 18 BNEAMLELIZ. ¥—2) T H—ERICKVIRBEINEZBRRUEEEE VAT RN ERYET,

ZDMDIGFT (EH. T/E. BXF) TOEGBIURMOEERFTETTXRTIE VAT DHRELGYFES,

PMK % 18 BDAMIZKY. B INMERET Tr—42)0 0 H—ERX%E VAT O RELTHRELMBREES
No.418/KMK.03/2003 [FEXHELYET,

TaxFlash No. 09/2015



BFHE MBS RTL

EfREREEFRE - MR ATLOMAICEALTEDRNEAMLEL:z, ChoDHERIK 2015 F 2 A 13 BZEER)
BELFET,

BRUNDEERZUTICEEOFELI,
1. No.PER-03/PJ/2015 (PER % 3 &) : EF W B E&E (E-tax) DIt

BEFMBIHEEZEOHMEE (TSO) ANDIRH L., BEF-FERBEZDOMEDTE B MBHEEEDN\—FaE-EXUVY
JhaE—0RH) F-IETROAEINFIATEES,

1. EREBEOYIIHA+

2. EFHE (e-T74I0N)TANAEDITH A+

3. FIEHMERBPEZENDH 1770SS #FEATHEAMBREBISERAINSGT O RS X -FrIL

4. ERBBEMBREEERIT ST —4- 0322y — 3 - RybT—4H

EROTOHIN-RAR-FYRUNBEVT—E-232 25— - Ry T =V FEFRBBIZEYBANED SN TLDH
BOURATLTY  choDVATALARRAEMESR T, SRIOLGIEHARREINDIRIAATY,

2. No.PER-04/PJ/2015 (PER 3 4 &) :DJP >S4 > 2 X T LD Fa2 T+

EfBRBIIIDIP A4V IEFENE TR TDRAVI R -R—ELEBALEL, ChIEERBREIEE S HEHF
D e-T7AITELIY e-EVVTHBEEHRELI-LD T, BFEIKRDES EEFER TE LKA (e-FSvF U J) ZRIHL
EX

DIP AU SAV SV AT LDERFAIZZITBIZIE. B ILIEFTRFYDOHFETID FHE (e-FIN)ZHEL, R—2ILT
BEABREZZELET . TEEDHRBICLYBKIZ e-FIN ZREL-MREBIIBEDZFIINEHYF LA,

PER F 4 B, BHDEF 1) TAREKELTEFIEHER LIV EFI—IUIZELTDIPAUFAL AV I R H—E X|Z
BRHESN-IEIDRLEZETLET . DIPALUIAVICBEWTCEFIRER LV EFF—IVICEERERENRIFHF TS
NAWMEIDIEFEIL. EfREBIMNE->TRELET,

3. No.PER-05/PJ/2015(PER 5 &) : 771 r—=>32 - —EX - FOA/NAZ(ZDIVTD#EAY

PER £ 5 SIXEFMMBEZEV I I T OTARNOYN—EEW e- D717 - TANAF oSN ST T r—23
VY —ER-TONAT (ASP) [T T D EUBLIUVEBERELTVET AR ASP [SERESNAIZIE, ASP FERER
[CHREEL. VAT LDEMMEZER T HRETANERITEY EREBICES 2 ASP ORET 5 FHEMT., BHMN
AIEETY,

Fife#i; %% 31 K E WBITICET 3357587641

EffBIX., #iZF No. SE-02/PJ/2015(SE % 2 B) IZKYE 31 5 E DIEITICRET HEHZLHL. CHIZKYREXRDE
Z No.SE-66/PJ/2010 (SE 5 66 &) [EBEHELYET,

IO TRESNIEERELUTICHEDFL=,

1. EFBNFETOEZODBRFIEZRTIIEL, ZOBEAICH->THRARFFETY,

2. BEAMERIHEMBREICZLT DO AREROFIRIITETREA,

3. HEHEROEARAICHIOBRTELSOLRICEERFHICILIEEHRFFERIVZDOMOFTGRAES-EIZID
ER&R T, B ARAEONREG - BUR-#EFICHNSIRNOERFIOMF) NEFENFT,

4. FANFETOEBEIFEI7AFIVEVIRFRENLRBONRBEAFOAERASN., RBAFHERIZENT, B
FFRRAI No. GR-46/2013 [CTRESNDT7AFTILEAVIAFRLEO TETDIF7AF VAV AFEE LUV IEER
P IBRSNFT

5. F 25 FARAMMEABOLUESLE 31 T EDBREZAVTHESNGTNIEGYEE A,

% 31 F EZAVRILFAEHEEHIA SEFE 2 STRSINTLET,

TaxFlash No. 09/2015



F19 F£1H B - EFHDOZHLVDICH TSt T17

A I HRINEMZBMEL-RYBAND—IREL T, 2015 & 2 A 13 BT TERKLIESE 19 F1IETOITHEE
GEIEFR) DEYELIZRE I 2B 7K ER B No.29/PMK.03/2015 (PMK %8 29 B) 2 AL EL . £ 19 £ 1 TET DT
B2 GEERR) (X—MRMICHRBEE. BEHIL, F5F. AEBEOBRELRILBENHREIN-EHBETITXL
bW RIZEELNET,

PMK % 29 Bl U TOEHLTICEZYTIMBME IRILREITHTIEFFHROEBRABDHONDERMELTLNET .
«2015%F 1 A 1 BURIZRAELE=XRILFHENHD

«2016 £ 1 B 1 BUBIZZORILFEETILS

+F 19 F1ETOTHRIRICHRIKRBROBRKLHD

LRITREEOEUEREICOVNT, MBS BERE T RBECRLCERKRBICRFEZRHE T HSoenTE
T, CORICEAT IFMAITHRFRIIHFRERANE 29 SICHRESNTVET,

EHEEY—EXIZEHT 3 VAT

Ef#BIE DL 2015 F 3 A 2 Bt (T THERERY—E XD VAT #UNF £ (B85 5 8] No. PER-10/PJ/2-15(LLTF
PER ¥ 10 5 1) A MLEL =,

PERE 10 81& 2015 F 4 B 1 BASHFRERY—ERD VAT BIRERIAT A LA MTELTVET . BHERBEITHIE.
KA. Ffr. BHERY—EX- TN/ F DinFiE ID FE. A VAT BRA—RB LU VAT FEfFEAEREH INTLY
NIEX VAT AV RA RERETHDEAEINFET , BHERBEITEDEEIC VAT ABEIZEFNATLDIEE . BRERE
THRIZIEZOELPHEEINTLWSIRLELAHYET,

TaxFlash No. 09/2015



LEROBEERBFT7YITT—MIBELTIEREN STV ELL. BREEIC PwC OB B FEF TITERZE,

(

Your PwC Indonesia contacts

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@id.pwec.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@id.pwe.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@id.pwec.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@id.pwc.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@id.pwec.com

Anthony J. Anderson
anthony.j.anderson@id.pwec.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@id.pwec.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@id.pwe.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@id.pwe.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@id.pwec.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@id.pwc.com

Ivan Budiarnawan
ivan.budiarnawan@id.pwc.com
Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@id.pwec.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@id.pwc.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwc.com

Paul Raman
paul.raman@id.pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@id.pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@id.pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@id.pwe.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@id.pwec.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@id.pwc.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@id.pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tjen.she.siung@id.pwe.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@id.pwec.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwc.com

www.pwe.com/id

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the subject line, or send an email to

maria.purwaningsih@id.pwc.com.

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for consultation with professional
advisors.

© 2015 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each
member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

TaxFlash No. 09/2015


mailto:anton.manik@id.pwc.com
http://www.pwc.com/id
mailto:maria.purwaningsih@id.pwc.com

